
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              PANASONIC ERTJ0EV474J
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  PANASONIC
                

 Package
 0402

 Description
 
                470kΩ 66mW ±5% 4700K ±2% 0402  NTC Thermistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0575
                      	$ 0.58
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0478
                      	$ 4.78
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.043
                      	$ 12.90
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0394
                      	$ 39.40
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0328
                      	$ 164.00
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0314
                      	$ 314.00



 
              In Stock: 9180
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  